@ Futsal HQ & Futsal Super 5s - Melbourne

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Sunday Night Competitions

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time Court

Carlton North Mixed League

Sunday Nights Sun 04 Aug 2024 5:50PM
Carlton North Mixed League Sun 04 Aug 2024 8:30PM

- Sunday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court

Vermont South Men's

League - Sunday Nights ~ SuMn 04 Aug 2024 6:00PM COURT 3
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Home

Suckeroos

Tirimisuz

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Heartbreakers

Bad News

Home

Dogs United

Away

Fireball

Takoyakis

St. Poorly

Wookies

Kiss My Pass

Away

Heung Min Sons

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Nakeet F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

249

LOL

Glenny Gunners

Furious Five F.C.

LTS Old Boys

Home

Liquorice Allsports

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Spicy Fajitas

Bitter F.C.

Chow Lee XI

Joga United

Moji Masters

Genesis F.C.

Eggoists

La Dolce Squadra

Adels Boys

Away

Team Phoenix

Kahuna Tamata

Futsie F.C.

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Round 1 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Day

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

Home

Gangsters Allardyce

Sugarcane Champagne

ISB

KFC

Manatees F.C.

Tea & Busquets

Home

Berocca Seniors

Pinnacle F.C.

Geriatrics

Away

Back 2 Basics

Petroleum State Gang

Zizou F.C.

Real Social-Dads

Oddballs

9Rounds Canterbury

Away

Rocky Happs

Channel 10's The Projekt

Combine F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 13 Oct 2024 7:00PM

Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 13 Oct 2024 7:40PM

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court
Prahran Men's League - g1 17 Nov 2024 6:00PM

Sunday Nights

Praran Men's League - g1 17 Nov 2024 6:40PM

Sunday Nights

Praran Men's League - g1 17 Nov 2024 7:20PM

Sunday Nights

Praran Men's League - g1 17 Nov 2024 8:00PM

Sunday Nights
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Balotellitubbies

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Home

The John's

Viejos Cracks FC

Royos F.C.

It's About To Get Messi

Midnight Marauders

Kitty Deficit

Away

Dili Puro

Off In Church

Ronhub F.C.

Calidosos F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 11 Aug 2024
Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 11 Aug 2024
Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights Sun 11 Aug 2024
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Time Court

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

Home

Wookies

Fireball

Takoyakis

Away

Bad News

Heartbreakers

Suckeroos
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Day

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
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7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Kiss My Pass

St. Poorly

Home

La Dolce Squadra

Chow Lee XI

Heung Min Sons

Eggoists

Joga United

Adels Boys

Moji Masters

Genesis F.C.

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Tirimisuz

Away

Dogs United

Furious Five F.C.

LOL

249

LTS Old Boys

Glenny Gunners

Nakeet F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Court

Court

Home

Team Phoenix

Kahuna Tamata

Futsie F.C.

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Home

Back 2 Basics

9Rounds Canterbury

Real Social-Dads

Petroleum State Gang

Oddballs

Zizou F.C.

Away

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Spicy Fajitas

Bitter F.C.

Liquorice Allsports

Away

Manatees F.C.

Sugarcane Champagne

Tea & Busquets

ISB

KFC

Gangsters Allardyce

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Hawthorn Men's League -

. Sun 20 Oct 2024 5:00PM Berocca Seniors Pinnacle F.C.
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - g, 59 0ot 2024 5:40PM KAFILT Cafe F.C. Balotellitubbies
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - o 5 gt 2024 6:20PM Geriatrics Kitty Deficit
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - o 54 ¢t 0024 7-:00PM Combine F.C. Channel 10's The Projekt
Sunday Nights
Hawthom Men's League - g,y 59 oct 2024 7:40PM Rocky Happs Midnight Marauders

Sunday Nights

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Prahran Men's League - o\ o4 Noy 2024 6:00PM Ronhub F.C. The John's

Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - o\ o4 Noy 2024 6:40PM Dili Puro Viejos Cracks FC
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g1 o4 Nov 2024 7:20PM Off In Church It's About To Get Messi
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - o o4 Noy 2024 8:00PM Calidosos F.C. Royos F.C.

Sunday Nights
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Round 3 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
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Day

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Court

Home

Bad News

Tirimisuz

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

St. Poorly

Heartbreakers

Away

Fireball

Kiss My Pass

Wookies

Takoyakis

Suckeroos

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Day

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Sun 18 Aug 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Home

Mazenod F.C.

Furious Five F.C.

LOL

Nakeet F.C.

Dogs United

249

Genesis F.C.

Glenny Gunners

Home

Spicy Fajitas

Cereal Killers

Real Sosobad

Bitter F.C.

Away

Heung Min Sons

Moji Masters

La Dolce Squadra

Eggoists

Chow Lee XI

Adels Boys

Joga United

LTS Old Boys

Away

Kahuna Tamata

Kwazy Kupcakes

Team Phoenix

Futsie F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Sun 29 Sep 2024

7:40PM

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Day

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

Liquorice Allsports

Home

Gangsters Allardyce

KFC

Sugarcane Champagne

ISB

Oddballs

Manatees F.C.

Home

Pinnacle F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt

Dyslexia Untied

Away

Petroleum State Gang

Back 2 Basics

Tea & Busquets

9Rounds Canterbury

Real Social-Dads

Zizou F.C.

Away

Balotellitubbies

Geriatrics

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Kingswood College - Box Hill

Division

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Day

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

7:20PM

Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

8:00PM

Court

Court

Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Rocky Happs

Home

It's About To Get Messi

Home

Viejos Cracks FC

Calidosos F.C.

Royos F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Combine F.C.

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Away

Dili Puro

Away

The John's

Ronhub F.C.

Off In Church

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40
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Round 4 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Day

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

Court

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Fireball

Kiss My Pass

Suckeroos

Wookies

Takoyakis

Home

Moji Masters

Eggoists

LTS Old Boys

Joga United

Away

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

St. Poorly

Bad News

Tirimisuz

Heartbreakers

Away

Dogs United

Furious Five F.C.

249

Glenny Gunners

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Sun 25 Aug 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sun 06 Oct 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division
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Day

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Court

Adels Boys

La Dolce Squadra

Chow Lee XI

Heung Min Sons

Home

Kahuna Tamata

Team Phoenix

Dyslexia Untied

Futsie F.C.

Kwazy Kupcakes

Home

Nakeet F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

LOL

Genesis F.C.

Away

Bitter F.C.

Cereal Killers

Real Sosobad

Liquorice Allsports

Spicy Fajitas

Away

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Camberwell Men's League -

: Sun 27 Oct 2024 5:00PM Back 2 Basics Oddballs
Sunday Nights
Camberwell Men's League - g, 57 ot 2024 5:40PM Petroleum State Gang Manatees F.C.
Sunday Nights
Camberwell Men's League - g, o7 ot 2024 6:20PM Zizou F.C. KFC
Sunday Nights
Camberwell Men's League - Sun 27 Oct 2024 7:00PM Real Social-Dads Sugarcane Champagne

Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 27 Oct 2024 7:40PM 9Rounds Canterbury Gangsters Allardyce
Camberwell Men's League - o |1 57 ¢t 2024 8:20PM Tea & Busquets ISB

Sunday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Hawthorn Men's League - g, |, 3 Noy 2024 5:00PM KAFILT Cafe F.C. Pinnacle F.C.
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League - Sun 03 Nov 2024 5:40PM Geriatrics Midnight Marauders

Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -

. Sun 03 Nov 2024 6:20PM Berocca Seniors Channel 10's The Projekt
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - o 3 oy 2024 7:00PM Balotellitubbies Kitty Deficit
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - o 1o Ny 2024 7:40PM Combine F.C. Rocky Happs

Sunday Nights

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
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Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 08 Dec 2024
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 08 Dec 2024
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 08 Dec 2024
Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 08 Dec 2024
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Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Court

Home

Off In Church

Ronhub F.C.

Dili Puro

The John's

Away

Calidosos F.C.

Viejos Cracks FC

Royos F.C.

It's About To Get Messi

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Day

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

Court

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Bad News

St. Poorly

Tirimisuz

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Kiss My Pass

Home

LOL

Mazenod F.C.

Genesis F.C.

Ashley's Young Boys

Away

Heartbreakers

Wookies

Fireball

Suckeroos

Takoyakis

Away

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI

La Dolce Squadra

Joga United

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Sun 01 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division
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Day

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Court

Dogs United

Nakeet F.C.

Furious Five F.C.

249

Home

Spicy Fajitas

Dyslexia Untied

Liquorice Allsports

Bitter F.C.

Real Sosobad

Home

Eggoists

LTS Old Boys

Adels Boys

Glenny Gunners

Away

Cereal Killers

Team Phoenix

Kahuna Tamata

Kwazy Kupcakes

Futsie F.C.

Away
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Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024
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Day

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Court

Back 2 Basics

ISB

KFC

Manatees F.C.

Gangsters Allardyce

Oddballs

Home

Rocky Happs

Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Channel 10's The Projekt

Combine F.C.

Real Social-Dads

Sugarcane Champagne

Petroleum State Gang

9Rounds Canterbury

Tea & Busquets

Zizou F.C.

Away

Geriatrics

Pinnacle F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Balotellitubbies

KAFILT Cafe F.C.
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Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 15 Dec 2024
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 15 Dec 2024
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 15 Dec 2024
Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 15 Dec 2024

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division Day
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Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Time

Court

Court

Home

Off In Church

Calidosos F.C.

Royos F.C.

It's About To Get Messi

Home

Away

Ronhub F.C.

Dili Puro

The John's

Viejos Cracks FC

Away
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Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Page 22 of 69

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Day

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Fireball

Heartbreakers

Suckeroos

Takoyakis

Wookies

Home

La Dolce Squadra

Eggoists

Glenny Gunners

Moji Masters

LTS Old Boys

Joga United

Adels Boys

Chow Lee XI

St. Poorly

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Tirimisuz

Bad News

Kiss My Pass

Away

Ashley's Young Boys

LOL

Nakeet F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

Furious Five F.C.

249

Dogs United

Genesis F.C.
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Round 6 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Burwood Mixed League - o\ 5 gt 2024 5:00PM Team Phoenix Spicy Fajitas
Sunday Nights

Burwood M|xed League - Sun 20 Oct 2024 5:40PM Kahuna Tamata Real Sosobad
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League - . . .

Sunday Nights Sun 20 Oct 2024 6:20PM Kwazy Kupcakes Liquorice Allsports
Burwood Mixed League - g, 5 ot 2024 7:00PM Cereal Killers Bitter F.C.
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League - o 5 gt 2024 7:40PM Futsie F.C. Dyslexia Untied
Sunday Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Camberwell Men's League - o, 1 4 Noy 2024 5:00PM Petroleum State Gang Oddballs
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League - Sun 10 Nov 2024 5:40PM Sugarcane Champagne Gangsters Allardyce
Sunday Nights ’

Camberwell Men's League - g, , 10 Noy 2024 6:20PM Zizou F.C. Back 2 Basics
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League - g, |, 10 Noy 2024 7:00PM 9Rounds Canterbury KFC

Sunday Nights
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Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Day

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

7:40PM

8:20PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

Court

Court

Tea & Busquets

Real Social-Dads

Home

Pinnacle F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt

Midnight Marauders

Balotellitubbies

Kitty Deficit

Home

The John's

Ronhub F.C.

Manatees F.C.

ISB

Away

Geriatrics

Rocky Happs

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Combine F.C.

Away

Calidosos F.C.

It's About To Get Messi
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Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 19 Jan 2025 7:20PM

Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 19 Jan 2025 8:00PM

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Division Day Time Court

Carlton North Mixed League

~Sunday Nights Sun 15 Sep 2024 5:50PM
Carlton North Mixed League o = Sep 2024 8:30PM

- Sunday Nights

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
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Viejos Cracks FC

Dili Puro

Home

St. Poorly

Kiss My Pass

Wookies

Tirimisuz

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Royos F.C.

Off In Church

Away

Suckeroos

Fireball

Takoyakis

Heartbreakers

Bad News
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Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Home

Nakeet F.C.

LOL

Ashley's Young Boys

Dogs United

Genesis F.C.

Furious Five F.C.

Mazenod F.C.

La Dolce Squadra

Home

Real Sosobad

Dyslexia Untied

Futsie F.C.

Liquorice Allsports

Away

249

Adels Boys

Chow Lee XI

LTS Old Boys

Moji Masters

Glenny Gunners

Eggoists

Joga United

Away

Kwazy Kupcakes

Kahuna Tamata

Team Phoenix

Cereal Killers
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Burwood Mixed League -

Sunday Nights Sun 27 Oct 2024

7:40PM

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Division Day

Sﬁ%@%ﬁ’g’hﬁe”'s League - g.n 17 Nov 2024
Sﬁrﬂi‘}rﬁ?g'hﬁie”'s League - g.n 17 Nov 2024
Sﬁrﬂi‘}rﬁ?g'hﬁie”'s League - g.n 17 Nov 2024
Sﬁrﬂi‘}rﬁ?g'hﬁie”'s League - g.n 17 Nov 2024
Sﬁrﬂi‘}rﬁ?g'hﬁie”'s League - g.n 17 Nov 2024
Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 17 Nov 2024

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Division Day

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 24 Nov 2024
Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

Bitter F.C.

Home

Manatees F.C.

Back 2 Basics

Oddballs

KFC

Zizou F.C.

Gangsters Allardyce

Home

Rocky Happs

Midnight Marauders

Spicy Fajitas

Away

Sugarcane Champagne

Petroleum State Gang

9Rounds Canterbury

Tea & Busquets

Real Social-Dads

ISB

Away

Balotellitubbies

Pinnacle F.C.
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Hawthorn Men's League -

A Sun 24 Nov 2024 6:20PM
Hawthom Men's League - g 54 Nov 2024 7:00PM
Sunday Nights

Hawthom Men's League - g 54 Nov 2024 7:40PM

Sunday Nights

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court
Praran Men's League - g3 02 Feb 2025 6:00PM

Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g3 02 Feb 2025 6:40PM

Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g3 02 Feb 2025 7:20PM

Sunday Nights

Praran Men's League - g1 02 Feb 2025 8:00PM

Sunday Nights
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Geriatrics

Combine F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt

Home

Dili Puro

Off In Church

Calidosos F.C.

Royos F.C.

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Kitty Deficit

Away

Ronhub F.C.

The John's

Viejos Cracks FC

It's About To Get Messi
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Round 8 - Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Day

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

Court

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Bad News

Fireball

Heartbreakers

Suckeroos

Takoyakis

Home

Chow Lee XI

Adels Boys

249

LTS Old Boys

Away

Tirimisuz

Wookies

St. Poorly

Kiss My Pass

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Away

La Dolce Squadra

Mazenod F.C.

Furious Five F.C.

LOL
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Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Day

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division
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Day

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Court

Glenny Gunners

Moji Masters

Eggoists

Joga United

Home

Team Phoenix

Kahuna Tamata

Spicy Fajitas

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Home

Dogs United

Ashley's Young Boys

Genesis F.C.

Nakeet F.C.

Away

Bitter F.C.

Futsie F.C.

Liquorice Allsports

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Away
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Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Page 32 of 69

Day

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Court

Real Social-Dads

Sugarcane Champagne

9Rounds Canterbury

ISB

Petroleum State Gang

Tea & Busquets

Home

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Pinnacle F.C.

Kitty Deficit

Balotellitubbies

Gangsters Allardyce

KFC

Back 2 Basics

Manatees F.C.

Zizou F.C.

Oddballs

Away

Channel 10's The Projekt

Geriatrics

Rocky Happs

Midnight Marauders

Combine F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 09 Feb 2025
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 09 Feb 2025
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 09 Feb 2025
Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 09 Feb 2025
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Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Court

Home

It's About To Get Messi

Royos F.C.

Viejos Cracks FC

The John's

Away

Calidosos F.C.

Ronhub F.C.

Off In Church

Dili Puro
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Round 9 - Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Page 34 of 69 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights Sun 29 Sep 2024 5:50PM Fireball Takoyakis

Carlton North Mixed League Sun 29 Sep 2024 6:30PM Wookies Suckeroos

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League ¢ »g o, D 2024 7-10PM Kiss My Pass Heartbreakers

- Sunday Nights

Carlton Nor.th Mixed League Sun 29 Sep 2024 7:50PM St. Poorly Bad News

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League Sun 29 Sep 2024 8:30PM Tirimisuz Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

- Sunday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 6:00PM COURT 3 Dogs United 249

League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 6:00PM COURT 4 Mazenod F.C. LTS Old Boys
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 La Dolce Squadra Moji Masters
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 6:40PM COURT 4 LoL Glenny Gunners
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's ) : ;

League - Sunday Nights Sun 29 Sep 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Ashley's Young Boys Eggoists
Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 7:20PM COURT 4 Chow Lee X| Joga United
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Genesis F.C. Adels Boys
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 29 Sep 2024 8:00PM COURT 4 Furious Five F.C. Nakeet F.C.

League - Sunday Nights
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Round 9 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Day

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sun 10 Nov 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

Court

Court

Home

Kahuna Tamata

Futsie F.C.

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Liquorice Allsports

Home

Oddballs

Petroleum State Gang

KFC

Back 2 Basics

Away

Team Phoenix

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Spicy Fajitas

Bitter F.C.

Away

Sugarcane Champagne

Real Social-Dads

ISB

Tea & Busquets
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Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 01 Dec 2024 7:40PM Manatees F.C. Gangsters Allardyce
Camberwell Men's League - o, 1 1 pec 2024 8:20PM Zizou F.C. 9Rounds Canterbury
Sunday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Hawthorn Men's League - o g peg 2024 5:00PM Berocca Seniors KAFILT Cafe F.C.
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League - o g peg 2024 5:40PM Geriatrics Balotellitubbies
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League - . . -

Sunday Nights Sun 08 Dec 2024 6:20PM Rocky Happs Kitty Deficit
Hawthorn Men's League - o g peg 2024 7:00PM Combine F.C. Pinnacle F.C.
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League - o g peg 2024 7:40PM Midnight Marauders Channel 10's The Projekt
Sunday Nights

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Prahran Men's League - o 15 Fep 2025 6:00PM Off In Church It's About To Get Messi
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - o 15 Fep 2025 6:40PM Dili Puro Viejos Cracks FC

Sunday Nights
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Prahran Men's League - Sun 16 Feb 2025 7:20PM Ronhub F.C. The John's
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men s League - Sun 16 Feb 2025 8:00PM Calidosos F.C. Royos F.C.
Sunday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Carlton Nor.th Mixed League Sun 06 Oct 2024 5:50PM Wookies Heartbreakers
- Sunday Nights

Carlton Nor.th Mixed League Sun 06 Oct 2024 6:30PM Suckeroos Fireball
- Sunday Nights
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights Sun 06 Oct 2024 7:10PM Kiss My Pass
Carlton North Mixed League g\ o6 0t 2024 7:50PM St. Poorly

- Sunday Nights

Cariton North Mixed League o g gt 2024 8:30PM Tirimisuz

- Sunday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division Day Time Court Home
Vermont South Men's Sun 06 Oct 2024 6:00PM COURT 3 249

League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 06 Oct 2024 6:00PM COURT 4 LTS Old Boys
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 06 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 Nakeet F.C.
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 06 Oct 2024 6:40PM COURT 4 Joga United
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Meq's Sun 06 Oct 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Adels Boys
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's . :

League - Sunday Nights Sun 06 Oct 2024 7:20PM COURT4 Fogolsts
Vermont South Men's Sun 06 Oct 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Glenny Gunners
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's Sun 06 Oct 2024 8:00PM COURT 4 Moji Masters

League - Sunday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Bad News

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Takoyakis

Away

LOL

Genesis F.C.

Dogs United

Furious Five F.C.

Ashley's Young Boys

La Dolce Squadra

Mazenod F.C.

Chow Lee XI
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Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Day

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Division

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Camberwell Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Court

Court

Home

Liquorice Allsports

Kwazy Kupcakes

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Futsie F.C.

Home

Oddballs

Back 2 Basics

KFC

Petroleum State Gang

9Rounds Canterbury

Zizou F.C.

Away

Team Phoenix

Kahuna Tamata

Spicy Fajitas

Bitter F.C.

Cereal Killers

Away

Gangsters Allardyce

ISB

Manatees F.C.

Tea & Busquets

Real Social-Dads

Sugarcane Champagne
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Round 10 - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Hawthorn Men's League -

. Sun 15 Dec 2024 5:00PM Channel 10's The Projekt Pinnacle F.C.
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - . .
Sunday Nights Sun 15 Dec 2024 5:40PM Rocky Happs Berocca Seniors
Hawthorn Men's League - g 15 pec 2024 6:20PM Combine F.C. Geriatrics
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - g 15 pec 2024 7:00PM Midnight Marauders Balotellitubbies
Sunday Nights
Hawthorn Men's League - g 15 pec 2024 7:40PM Kitty Deficit KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Sunday Nights

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Prahran Men's League - g, 23 Feb 2025 6:00PM Viejos Cracks FC The John's
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, 23 Feb 2025 6:40PM Royos F.C. Off In Church
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, o3 Fep 2025 7:20PM It's About To Get Messi Dili Puro
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - o\ 55 Fop 2025 8:00PM Calidosos F.C. Ronhub F.C.

Sunday Nights
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Round 11 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division
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Day

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Day

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

Court

Court

Home

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Takoyakis

Fireball

Bad News

Heartbreakers

Home

Away

Kiss My Pass

St. Poorly

Tirimisuz

Wookies

Suckeroos

Away
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Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sun 13 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

LOL

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI

Mazenod F.C.

La Dolce Squadra

Genesis F.C.

Ashley's Young Boys

Dogs United

Home

Bitter F.C.

Team Phoenix

Kahuna Tamata

Spicy Fajitas

Cereal Killers

Nakeet F.C.

Joga United

Eggoists

249

Adels Boys

Glenny Gunners

LTS Old Boys

Furious Five F.C.

Away

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Liquorice Allsports

Futsie F.C.

Kwazy Kupcakes
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Round 11 - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Division Day

gs%k;ilr\m?élhll/slen-s League - Sun 15 Dec 2024
gj%ginm%hﬁen-s League - g 15 Dec 2024
gjr%%ifrm?glllhﬁenls League - g 15 Dec 2024
gj%ginm%hﬁen-s League - g 15 Dec 2024
gj%ginm%hﬁen-s League - g 15 Dec 2024
Camberwell Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 15 Dec 2024

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Division Day

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 12 Jan 2025
Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 12 Jan 2025
Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 12 Jan 2025
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Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

Home

Real Social-Dads

Sugarcane Champagne

Gangsters Allardyce

ISB

Tea & Busquets

9Rounds Canterbury

Home

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Geriatrics

Away

Manatees F.C.

Back 2 Basics

KFC

Oddballs

Zizou F.C.

Petroleum State Gang

Away

Balotellitubbies

Pinnacle F.C.

Kitty Deficit
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Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 12 Jan 2025
Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 12 Jan 2025

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 02 Mar 2025
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 02 Mar 2025
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 02 Mar 2025
Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 02 Mar 2025

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North
Division Day

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 20 Oct 2024
Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights Sun 20 Oct 2024
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7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

Court

Court

Combine F.C.

Rocky Happs

Home

Off In Church

The John's

Dili Puro

Ronhub F.C.

Home

Heartbreakers

Suckeroos

Channel 10's The Projekt

Midnight Marauders

Away

Calidosos F.C.

It's About To Get Messi

Royos F.C.

Viejos Cracks FC

Away

Fireball

Bad News
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024
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Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sun 20 Oct 2024

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Wookies

Kiss My Pass

St. Poorly

Home

Nakeet F.C.

Glenny Gunners

Furious Five F.C.

Eggoists

249

Adels Boys

Joga United

TBD

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Takoyakis

Tirimisuz

Away

Mazenod F.C.

La Dolce Squadra

LOL

Moji Masters

Genesis F.C.

Chow Lee XI

Dogs United

TBD
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Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 12 - Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Day

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Court

Court

Home

Dyslexia Untied

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Futsie F.C.

Real Sosobad

Home

Channel 10's The Projekt

Rocky Happs

Pinnacle F.C.

Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Away

Team Phoenix

Spicy Fajitas

Kahuna Tamata

Bitter F.C.

Liquorice Allsports

Away

Geriatrics

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Balotellitubbies

Berocca Seniors

Combine F.C.
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Round 12 - Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time
Prahran Men's League - g3 09 Mar 2025 6:00PM
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, 09 Mar 2025 6:40PM
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, 09 Mar 2025 7:20PM
Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, 09 Mar 2025 8:00PM

Sunday Nights

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
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Court

Home

Royos F.C.

Calidosos F.C.

Off In Church

It's About To Get Messi

Away

The John's

Dili Puro

Ronhub F.C.

Viejos Cracks FC

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Day

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Court

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

Home

Bad News

Fireball

Takoyakis

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Tirimisuz

Home

LOL

Chow Lee XI

Moji Masters

La Dolce Squadra

Eggoists

Mazenod F.C.

Genesis F.C.

Away

Heartbreakers

St. Poorly

Wookies

Suckeroos

Kiss My Pass

Away

Dogs United

249

Adels Boys

Glenny Gunners

Joga United

Furious Five F.C.

Nakeet F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 27 Oct 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Day

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

COURT 4

Court

Court

TBD

Home

Kahuna Tamata

Liquorice Allsports

Team Phoenix

Bitter F.C.

Spicy Fajitas

Home

Berocca Seniors

Geriatrics

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

TBD

Away

Real Sosobad

Dyslexia Untied

Futsie F.C.

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Away

Channel 10's The Projekt

Midnight Marauders

Pinnacle F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 02 Feb 2025 7:00PM

Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 02 Feb 2025 7:40PM

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Division Day Time Court
Prahran Men's League - g3 16 Mar 2025 6:00PM

Sunday Nights

Praran Men's League - g, 16 Mar 2025 6:40PM

Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, 16 Mar 2025 7:20PM

Sunday Nights

Prahran Men's League - g, 16 Mar 2025 8:00PM

Sunday Nights
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Balotellitubbies

Combine F.C.

Home

Viejos Cracks FC

Ronhub F.C.

The John's

Dili Puro

Kitty Deficit

Rocky Happs

Away

Royos F.C.

It's About To Get Messi

Calidosos F.C.

Off In Church

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day Time Court Home Away

Carlton Nor.th Mixed League Sun 03 Nov 2024 5:50PM Bad News Fireball
- Sunday Nights
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Day

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sun 03 Nov 2024

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Heartbreakers

Suckeroos

Wookies

Kiss My Pass

Home

Dogs United

Joga United

249

Glenny Gunners

Adels Boys

Nakeet F.C.

TBD

Furious Five F.C.

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Takoyakis

Tirimisuz

St. Poorly

Away

Mazenod F.C.

LOL

La Dolce Squadra

Chow Lee XI

Eggoists

Moji Masters

TBD

Genesis F.C.

Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 00:17:40



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Day

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Court

Court

Home

Kwazy Kupcakes

Cereal Killers

Spicy Fajitas

Dyslexia Untied

Futsie F.C.

Home

Rocky Happs

Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Channel 10's The Projekt

Combine F.C.

Away

Team Phoenix

Bitter F.C.

Kahuna Tamata

Real Sosobad

Liquorice Allsports

Away

Geriatrics

Pinnacle F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Balotellitubbies

KAFILT Cafe F.C.
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Round 14 - Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran
Division Day

Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 23 Mar 2025
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 23 Mar 2025
Prahran Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 23 Mar 2025
Prahran Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 23 Mar 2025

Round 15 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division Day

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 10 Nov 2024
Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 10 Nov 2024
Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 10 Nov 2024
Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights Sun 10 Nov 2024
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Time

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

Court

Court

Home

Dili Puro

Off In Church

Calidosos F.C.

Royos F.C.

Home

Fireball

St. Poorly

Tirimisuz

Takoyakis

Away

Ronhub F.C.

The John's

Viejos Cracks FC

It's About To Get Messi

Away

Kiss My Pass

Wookies

Suckeroos

Heartbreakers
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Carlton North Mixed League

. Sun 10 Nov 2024 8:30PM Carlton Asthmatic F.C. Bad News
- Sunday Nights
Round 15 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
Sportlink - Vermont South
Division Day Time Court Home Away
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 6:00PM COURT 3 Adels Boys Joga United
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 6:00PM COURT 4 Mazenod F.C. LoL
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 3 TBD TBD
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 6:40PM COURT 4 249 Furious Five F.C.
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 3 Moji Masters Glenny Gunners
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 7:20PM COURT 4 Genesis F.C. Dogs United
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 3 Chow Lee XI Eqgoists
League - Sunday Nights
Vermont South Men's Sun 10 Nov 2024 8:00PM COURT 4 La Dolce Squadra Nakeet F.C.
League - Sunday Nights
Round 15 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day Time Court Home Away

Page 56 of 69
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Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 15 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Sun 02 Feb 2025

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Court

Kahuna Tamata

Team Phoenix

Liquorice Allsports

Bitter F.C.

Real Sosobad

Home

Geriatrics

Berocca Seniors

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Rocky Happs

Combine F.C.

Dyslexia Untied

Cereal Killers

Kwazy Kupcakes

Spicy Fajitas

Futsie F.C.

Away

Pinnacle F.C.

Balotellitubbies

Midnight Marauders

Channel 10's The Projekt

Kitty Deficit
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Round 16 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Day

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Sun 17 Nov 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

Court

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Heartbreakers

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Bad News

Suckeroos

Wookies

Home

Eggoists

La Dolce Squadra

Dogs United

Mazenod F.C.

Moji Masters

Genesis F.C.

Away

Tirimisuz

Fireball

Takoyakis

St. Poorly

Kiss My Pass

Away

Glenny Gunners

Furious Five F.C.

Adels Boys

Joga United

249

LOL
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Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights Sun 17 Nov 2024
Vermont South Men's

League - Sunday Nights Sun 17 Nov 2024

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood
Division Day

ga;vggidN';gig;d League - g, 09 Feb 2025
ga;vggidN';giﬁ;d League - g, 09 Feb 2025
ga;vggidN';giﬁ;d League - g, 09 Feb 2025
ga;vggidN';giﬁ;d League - g, 09 Feb 2025
Burwood Mixed League -

Sunday Nights Sun 09 Feb 2025

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Division Day

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 23 Feb 2025
Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 23 Feb 2025
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8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Court

Chow Lee XI

TBD

Home

Spicy Fajitas

Cereal Killers

Bitter F.C.

Kwazy Kupcakes

Futsie F.C.

Home

Rocky Happs

Midnight Marauders

Nakeet F.C.

TBD

Away

Team Phoenix

Liquorice Allsports

Kahuna Tamata

Real Sosobad

Dyslexia Untied

Away

Balotellitubbies

Pinnacle F.C.
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Hawthorn Men's League - o) og Fopy 2025 6:20PM Geriatrics KAFILT Cafe F.C.
Sunday Nights

Hawthomn Men's League - g,y 3 Fe 2025 7:00PM Combine F.C. Berocca Seniors
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League - o\ o3 oy 2025 7:40PM Channel 10's The Projekt Kitty Deficit
Sunday Nights

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
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Division

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South
Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Day

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Court

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

Home

Kiss My Pass

Fireball

St. Poorly

Tirimisuz

Takoyakis

Home

TBD

Furious Five F.C.

Glenny Gunners

Nakeet F.C.

Adels Boys

249

Dogs United

Away

Suckeroos

Wookies

Heartbreakers

Bad News

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Away

TBD

Chow Lee XI

LOL

Moji Masters

Mazenod F.C.

AFG Sunday

La Dolce Squadra
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Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Sun 24 Nov 2024

8:00PM COURT 4

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Day

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Sun 16 Feb 2025

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 02 Mar 2025

Sun 02 Mar 2025

Sun 02 Mar 2025

Time Court

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

Joga United

Home

Team Phoenix

Dyslexia Untied

Kahuna Tamata

Real Sosobad

Liquorice Allsports

Home

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Berocca Seniors

Pinnacle F.C.

Genesis F.C.

Away

Bitter F.C.

Kwazy Kupcakes

Futsie F.C.

Cereal Killers

Spicy Fajitas

Away

Channel 10's The Projekt

Geriatrics

Rocky Happs
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Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights Sun 02 Mar 2025
Hawthorn Men's League -

Sunday Nights Sun 02 Mar 2025

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North

Division Day

Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 01 Dec 2024
Carlton North Mixed League
- Sunday Nights Sun 01 Dec 2024
Carlton Nor.th Mixed League Sun 01 Dec 2024
- Sunday Nights

Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights Sun 01 Dec 2024
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7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:50PM

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

Court

Balotellitubbies

Kitty Deficit

Home

Takoyakis

Suckeroos

Bad News

Heartbreakers

Combine F.C.

Midnight Marauders

Away

Fireball

Wookies

St. Poorly

Kiss My Pass
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Carlton North Mixed League

- Sunday Nights

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 01

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Day

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sun 01 Dec 2024

Wattle Park Primary School - Burwood

Division
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Day

8:30PM

Dec 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Time

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Court

Carlton Asthmatic F.C.

Home

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI

LTS Old Boys

La Dolce Squadra

AFG Sunday

Ashley's Young Boys

Glenny Gunners

Genesis F.C.

Home

Tirimisuz

Away

Furious Five F.C.

Dogs United

249

LOL

Nakeet F.C.

Joga United

Adels Boys

Mazenod F.C.

Away
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Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Burwood Mixed League -
Sunday Nights

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Division

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights

Hawthorn Men's League -
Sunday Nights
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Day

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Court

Team Phoenix

Kwazy Kupcakes

Bitter F.C.

Cereal Killers

Spicy Fajitas

Home

Berocca Seniors

Geriatrics

Rocky Happs

Combine F.C.

Midnight Marauders

Kahuna Tamata

Futsie F.C.

Liquorice Allsports

Dyslexia Untied

Real Sosobad

Away

KAFILT Cafe F.C.

Balotellitubbies

Kitty Deficit

Pinnacle F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt
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Round 19 - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sportlink - Vermont South

Division

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Vermont South Men's
League - Sunday Nights

Page 67 of 69

Day

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sun 08 Dec 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Court

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

COURT 3

COURT 4

Home

Dogs United

LOL

Mazenod F.C.

Furious Five F.C.

Joga United

Nakeet F.C.

Adels Boys

249

Away

Moji Masters

Chow Lee XI

Ashley's Young Boys

AFG Sunday

La Dolce Squadra

LTS Old Boys

Genesis F.C.

Glenny Gunners
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